
 
IPC Youth and Children’s Choir Schedule 2017-18 

(Subject to Change) 
 

Youth Choir Children’s Choir 
Sunday, Oct 22 9:30am Rehearsal YC Sing in Service 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Oct 29 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Nov 5 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Nov 12 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Nov 19 11:30am Rehearsal CC Sing in Service 9:45am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Nov 26 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Dec 3 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Dec 9        YC Caroling? Time TBD 
 
Sunday, Dec 10 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Dec 17 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 

2:00pm call 4pm CAROL SERVICE 2:55pm call 
 
Sunday, Dec 24 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 

2:30pm call Christmas Eve Service 2:55pm call 
 
Sunday, Dec 31 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL 
 
Sunday, Jan 7 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Jan 14 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Jan 21  9:30am Rehearsal YC Sing in Service 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Jan 28 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb 4 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb 11 11:30am Rehearsal CC Sing in Service 9:45 am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb 18 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb 25 9:30am Rehearsal YC Sing in Service 11:30am rehearsal 
 



Sunday, Mar 4 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Mar 11 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Mar 18 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Mar 25 PALM SUNDAY Sing in Service? 
 
Sunday, Apr 1 EASTER Sing in Service? 
 
Sunday, Apr 8 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Apr 15 9:30am Rehearsal Youth Sing? 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Apr 21 DURUFLE REHEARSAL Time TBD 
 
Sunday, Apr 22 DURUFLE @ 4pm Call 2pm 
 
Sunday, Apr 29 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal  
 
Sunday, May 6 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, May 13 11:30am Rehearsal Children Sing 9:45am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, May 20 9:30am Rehearsal Youth Sing 11:30 Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, May 27 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal  
 
Sunday, Jun 3 9:30am Rehearsal 11:30am Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Jun 10 YOUTH SUNDAY BOTH CHOIRS SING 
 
 


